
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH

Transition Age Youth (TAY) Division

FSP-TAY Providers

PROVIDER ADDRESS PHONE FAX PROGRAM CONTACT

Sevice Area 1 - Antelope Valley

7204 MENTAL HEALTH AMERICA-ANTELOPE 

VALLEY 506 W. Jackman St., Lancaster, CA 93534

(661) 726-2850      

xt. 8330 (661) 726-2854

Joana Pavo-Domingo          

jpavodomingo@mhala.org

7225 CHILD AND FAMILY GUIDANCE CENTER 40005 10th St. West #106, Palmdale, CA 93551

(661) 265-8627       

xt. 2854 (661) 265-7936 Tanya Zoerb, PhD    tzoerb@childguidance.org

7741 HATHAWAY-SYCAMORES 44738 Sierra Hwy, Lancaster, CA 93534

(661) 942-5749        

xt. 6528 (661) 940-3795 Chad Scott   chadj.scott@hathaway-sycamores.org

Service Area 2 - San Fernando Valley

7479 CHILD & FAMILY CENTER 21545 Centre Pointe Pkwy., Santa Clarita, CA 91350

(661) 259-9439

xt. 3106 (661) 259-9658

Melissa Mercer       

melissa.mercer@childfamilycenter.org

7812 DIDI HIRSCH GLENDALE 1530 E. Colorado St., Glendale, CA 91250

(818) 244-7257      

xt. 8061 (818) 243-5431 C Palivos   cpalivos@didhirsch.org

7600 HATHAWAY SYCAMORES 12510 Van Nuys Blvd., Pacoima, CA 91331

(818) 896-2255        

xt. 8734 (818) 899-7293 Ayana Rose   arose@hscfs.org

7420 HILLVIEW MHC, INC 12450 Van Nuys Blvd. #200, Pacoima, CA 91331

(818) 896-1161      

xt. 415 (818) 834-0314

Peggy Wilson-Jordan, PhD     

pjordan@hillviewmhc.org

7502 PACIFIC CLINICS HYE WRAP 237 N. Central Ave.,  Glendale, CA 91203

(818) 547-9544      

xt. 29 (818) 549-9041 Gina Mardian, LMFT    gmardian@pacificclinics.org

7320 SAN FERNANDO VALLEY-CMHC 14535 Sherman Circle, Van Nuys, CA  91405 (818) 901-4930 (818) 994-1192 Taina Connelly       tconnelly@sfvcmhc.org

7362 ASIAN PACIFIC COUNSELING TREATMENT 

CENTER 15400 Sherman Way #220, Van Nuys, CA 91406 (818) 267-1133 (818) 267-1199 Tiger Doan      kdoan@apctc.org

Service Area 3 - San Gabriel Valley

7602 (7599) HATHAWAY SYCAMORES FAIR OAKS 851 N. Oakland Ave., Pasadena, CA 91104

(626) 395-7100        

xt. 7915 (626) 744-0349

Samuel Gonzalez             

samuelgonzalez@hathaway-sycamores.org

7990 HealthRIGHT 360 831 East Arrow Highway,  Pomona, CA 91767 (909) 398-4383      (909) 398-1736 Edina Martinez     edmartinez@prototypes.org

7231 HILLSIDES FAMILY CTR 940 Ave. 64, Pasadena, CA 91105 (213) 201-5380 (213) 355-1249 Liz Wyknenko        Lwyknenko@hillsides.org

7101 ASIAN PACIFIC FAMILY CENTER (APFC) 9353 E. Valley Blvd., Rosemead, CA 91770 (626) 287-2988 (626) 451-6581 Vicky Kwan        vkwan@pacificclinics.org

7227 PACIFIC CLINICS 902 South Myrtle Ave., Monrovia, CA 91016 (626) 303-1541 (626) 599-9928 Scott Fairhurst    sfairhurst@pacificclinics.org

7748 PACIFIC CLINICS ACT IRWINDALE 13001 Ramona Ave. #I, Irwindale, CA 91706 (626) 338-6307 (626) 960-4163

Kelli Courson, LMFT      

kcourson@pacificclinics.org

Service Area 4 - Metro Los Angeles

7843 CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL LOS ANGELES     5000 Sunset Blvd., 4th Fl., Los Angeles, CA 90027 (323) 361-7703 (323) 361-4779 Peter Balderas   pbalderas@chla.usc.edu

7278 HATHAWAY FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER 840 N. Ave 66, Los Angeles, CA 90042

(323) 257-9600

xt. 7146 (323) 316-9163

Leanne Nettles 

LeanneNettles@hathaway-sycamores.org

7645 HILLSIDES COMMUNITY CENTER

1910 W. Sunset Blvd., Suite 650

Los Angeles, CA 90026

(213) 201-5380

xt. 636 (213) 483-1750

Marina Skegin-Sipes

mskeginsipes@hillsides.org

7678 PACIFIC CLINICS- PORTALS WILSHIRE

679 S. New Hampshire Ave, Suite 400

Los Angeles, CA 90042 (213) 639-0215 (213) 388-1473 Jack Gorham   jgorham@pacificclinics.org

7186 SPECIAL SERVICES GROUPS-APCTC MAIN 520 S. Lafayette Park Pl. #300, Los Angeles, CA 90057 (213) 252-2144 (213) 252-2199 Grace Yang    gyang@apctc.org

7503 STAR VIEW COMMUNITY SVCS HIGHLAND 

PARK

1625 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 600, 

Los Angeles, CA 90015

(323) 999-2404         

xt. 123 (323) 947-4565 Juan Mejia   jmejia@starsinc.com
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Service Area 5 - West Los Angeles

1973 DIDI HIRSCH CMHC-BENJ RUSH CTR 4760 S. Sepulveda Blvd., Culver City, CA 90230 (310) 751-5343 (310) 751-5370 Allison Parker           aparker@didihirsch.org

7526 STEP UP ON SECOND 3435 Ocean Park Blvd. #207, Santa Monica, CA 90405

(310) 392-9474

ext. 1428 (310) 392-7341

Golena Akhteh                 

Golena@stepuponsecond.org  

Service Area 6 - South Central Los Angeles

7558 AUGUSTUS F. HAWKINS 1720 E. 120th St., Los Angeles, CA 90059 (310) 668-3928 (310) 223-0914 Kanita Bourne   kbourne@dmh.lacounty.gov

7577 KEDREN CMHC 710 E. 111th Place, Los Angeles, CA 90059 (323) 802-0445 (323) 432-5186 Allyson Lamas    a_lamas@kedren.org

7265 LA CHILD GUIDANCE/LIFE LEARNING 3031 S. Vermont Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90007

(323) 373-2400

xt. 3223 (323) 373-2445 Amanda De Loera-Morales  adeloera@lacgc.org

7690 PACIFIC CLINICS PORTALS 3875 South Western Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90062 (323) 290-4376 (323) 293-8159 Timothy Encinas        tencinas@pacificclinics.org 

7793 TESSIE CLEVELAND CSC 18220 S. Broadway Ave., Gardena, CA 90248

(323) 586-7333         

xt. 7654 (323) 588-5622 Lorena Garcia       lorenag@tccsc.org

7681 SSG-WEBER COMMUNITY CENTER 5849 Crocker St. # L, Los Angeles, CA 90003

(323) 234-4445 

xt.133 (323) 234-4477 

 Karla Garcia-Cordova 

kgarcia@webercommunitycenter.org

7493 STAR VIEW COMMUNITY SVCS COMPTON 649 E. Albertoni St., Ste. 100, Carson, CA 90746 (310) 436-9300        (310) 436-9321 Maria S. Aguilar        msaguilar@starsinc.com

1908 WEST CENTRAL FAMILY MH (DO) 3741 Stocker St., Los Angeles, CA 90008 (323) 290-5804 (323) 292-0053 Roy B. King       rbking@dmh.lacounty.gov

Service Area 7 - Southeast Los Angeles

7709 ALMA FAMILY SERVICES 4400 Rosemead Blvd. #12, Pico Rivera, CA 90660 (562) 692-1517 (323) 923-9566 Cyndi Baker          cyndib@almafamilyservices.org

7718 MASADA HOMES COUNSELING & RESEARCH 1000 Flower St., Bellflower, CA 90706

(310) 715-2020      

xt.339 (310) 715-1592

Mariela DeLaYncera, LMFT 

m.delayncera@masadahomes.org

7495 PACIFIC CLINICS-LATINA YOUTH PROJECT

11731 E. Telegraph Rd., Bld G, Santa Fe Springs, CA 

90670 (562) 942-8256 (562) 949-3587 Rosa Maria Kolts    rkolts@pacificclinics.org

7711 PATHWAYS - PROVIDENCE COMMUNITY 

SERVICES 9901 Paramount Blvd., Suite 250, Downey, CA 90240 (562) 207-4272 (562) 207-4279 Karin Woo         kwoo@pathways.com  

6857 ROYBAL FAMILY MENTAL HEALTH (DO) 4701 Cesar Chavez Ave. #222, Los Angeles, CA 90022 (323) 267-3400 (323) 260-5201

Rocio Ortiz Luevano     

rluevano@dmh.lacounty.gov

7793 TESSIE CLEVELAND CSC 8019 S. Compton Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90001 (323) 586-7333         (323) 588-5622 Lorena Garcia       lorenag@tccsc.org

7579 SPECIAL SVCS GROUPS-APCTC CERRITOS 11050 E. Artesia Blvd., #7, Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 653-8991 (562) 860-0248 Dr. Hsiang-Ling Hsu       hlhsu@apctc.org

Service Area 8 - Long Beach/South Bay

7209 DIDI HIRSCH INGLEWOOD 323 North Prairie Ave.,  Inglewood, CA 90301

(310) 846-2100        

xt. 222 (310) 677-7205 Sarah Cary        scary@didihirsch.org

7270 HARBOR VIEW COMMUNITY SERVICE 

CENTER 850 E. Wardlow Rd., Long Beach, CA 90807 (562) 981-9392 (562) 981-2622

Laurie Williamson      

laurie.williamson@genesishcc.com

7643 MENTAL HEALTH AMERICA 2025 E. 7th St., Long Beach, CA 90804 (562) 284-0108      (562) 284-0172 Catrina Flores      cflores@mhala.org

7335 STAR VIEW COMM SVCS TORRANCE 370 S. Crenshaw Blvd. #E100, Torrance, CA 90505

(310) 787-1500        

xt. 120 (562) 787-9713 Brena Cooper        bcooper@starsinc.com

7329 SSG-OTTP 19401 S. Vermont Ave., Torrance, CA 90502

(310) 323-6887

xt. 349 (310) 436-8283 Carisa Hsu        chsu@ottp.org

7793 TESSIE CLEVELAND 8019 Compton Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90001

(323) 586-7333         

xt. 7654 (323) 588-5622 Lorena Garcia       lorenag@tccsc.org

Countywide (SA 7)

7784 AMERICAN INDIAN COUNSEL (DO) 947 Cole St., 2nd fl., Los Angeles, CA 90038 (323) 871-4652 (323) 463-8141 Angela Trenado     atrenado@dmh.lacounty.gov
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